GI99500 - PERFOMANCE ADULT TECH HOODED SWEATSHIRT

GI99500 PERFOMANCE® ADULT TECH HOODED SWEATSHIRT ((IIE9

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Safety Green

24
74
51
85

GILDAN

GILDAN

MAIN FEATURES

237 g/m?

237.0 G/SqM

100% Polyester

Wicking properties

Unlined 3 piece hood - 7.6cm center panel
Flatcord with metal molded tips

In transition to tearaway label
Rolled-forward shoulder

Contrast Charcoal back neck tape
Sideseamed

Pouch pocket

Twin needle stitching at shoulder, armhole, neck, waistband, and cuffs

Self-fabric cuffs and waistband

Country Of Origin:

Honduras, El Salvador
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M L XL 2XL
24 24 24 24
76 79 81 84
56 61 66 71
88 20 93 95

3XL
24
86
76
98
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